41e Trofeu Ramon Barrera 47¢ Trofeu Ciutat de Reus
REUS, hasta 8/6/2024

8 ANYS MASC

Masc., 8 anys masculi

OUAWNR

DSQ
DSQ
DSO
DSQ
DSQ
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. NEGROIU MUSAT, S. 16 C.N. Reus Ploms3:39.24
. VALLS MORLA, Daniell6 C.N. Reus Ploms3:39.824
. BAILE, ALVARO 16 C.N. SERRADELS3:56.14
. CASTANO FRANQUES16 IC.N. Reus Ploms4:26.9¢4

VIDAL RUIZ, Roc 16 C.N. Amposta  4:27.7¢4
BELTRE DEL ROSARI167C.N. Reus Ploms4:36.77%4
CIOCAN, Alexandru 16 C.E.N. Balaguer
CLIMENT GIL, Jordi 16 C.N. Amposta
MARTINEZ SASTRE, A16 C.N. Reus Ploms
SUAZO GUZMAN, D. 16 C.N. Reus Ploms
ALAGARDA LOPEZ, M.16 C.N. Vila-Seca
LOPEZ, MAXIN 16 ENCAMP
ESTEVES, MATIAS 16 C.N. SERRADELS
FIONESTRES, OT 16 C.N. SERRADELS

ArBRADDMIADDIAD

52.62
52.55
58.52
1:02.68
1:02.01
1:06.07
1:01.83
1:09.54
57.38
57.25
53.04

59.14
53.83

1:00.53
59.30
1:03.82
1:04.87
1:10.53
1:18.23

1:02.48
1:06.25
*

1:02.03

1:06.21

1:07.06
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to C.N. Reus Ploms
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